NeuroMatrix
Type 1 Collagen Conduit
Operative Technique
• Peripheral Nerve Repair
TM
Indications and Contraindications
Common Uses
The NeuroMatrix™ conduit allows

Figure 4
6
Operative Technique
Step 5: Post-operative
Considerations
Closure of the surgical field by layers is
routine. Excessive and uncontrolled
movement of the extremity where nerve
repair was performed must be avoided to
prevent possible migration of the device
and failure of the repair.
Figure 10
Figure 11Ulnar nerve repaired with Type 1 Collagen Conduit
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Inner Diameter Length
CNC2025 2.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC2525 2.5 mm 2.5 cm
CNC3025 3.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC4025 4.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC5025 5.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC6025 6.0 mm 2.5 cm
7
8
Bibliography
1. Taras JS, Nanavati V, Steelman P. Nerve conduits. J Hand Ther. 2005 Apr-Jun; 18(2):191-7. Review.